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
Don Linden | 818.380.2138 Joyce Gottlieb | 310.283.8931 L. Taylor/l. Mizrahi | 310.230.3795, 310.230.3720
$949,000 | 6271 Pine Crest Dr, Highland Park | 3BD/1"2BA $2,398,000 | 4319 Gentry Avenue, Studio City | 4BD/5BA
John“lan” Reed | 818.939.9692 Tim & Miguel | 818.968.8911

conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. CalBRE 01317331

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties
HomeServices



WWW.629RADCLIFFE.COM
JODYFINE & MONICAANTOLA

310.230.3770
jodyfine@bhhscal.com

Pacific Palisades | 629 Radcliffe Ave | $3,495,000 | 3BD/3%2BA | Stunning Ocean Views

Lunch will be served!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices




STIAMES + CANTER

u X U R Y R E ST ATE

450 S CRESCENT DRIVE | BEVERLY HILLS OFFERED AT $2,295,000

This Beverly Hills Contemporary Mediterranean entertainer’s home offers 4BD/3BA, wood floors, dramatic living & dining room
with high ceilings, open kitchen and grassy yard with permitted casita. Close to shopping & restaurants.

MARKUS CANTER OPEN HOUSE:
Luxury Properties Director TUESDAY MAY 17 I 1 AM - 2 PM
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

CRISTIE ST. JAMES
Luxury Properties Director www.450southcrescent.com

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

ADARA SALIM
Realtor

917.459.2664 | adarasalim@bhhscal.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01810156 / 00949711 / 01942484




DIANECASE WWW.721INSIERRABONITAAVE.COM

845.633.2976
DianeCase@me.com

721 N Sierra Bonita Ave | West Hollywood Offered at $1,045,000

LUNCH SERVED! Beautiful & charming 1920s Spanish in West Hollywood/Melrose Village.
This designer done 2BD/2BA + bonus room is just minutes away from all the best the
neighborhood has to offer. The open floor plan seamlessly flows into the spacious dining
room, living room, and newer kitchen. This meticulously maintained home has charming
windows, French doors, vaulted ceilings, large master bath & walk-in closet. There is a
beautiful pool-sized backyard with patio and decking with enclosed front & back gardens,
spa, and outdoor shower. A converted garage is ideal for a game room or office. Just around
the corner from Melrose, the Grove, and the best dining, shopping, & entertainment in LA!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties
HomeServices
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PANORAMIC MOUNTAIN VIEWS

410 Via Dichosa
Santa Barbara
Beautifully situated on a quiet street in Hope Ranch on 2 serene acres overlooking the Santa Barbara Mountains, this

gracious home enjoys views from most every room. As you approach, you are immediately awe-struck by the explosive
panoramic vistas. This 4 bedroom, 3 bath + study Mediterranean features a formal dining room, living room and kitchen

offering a true indoor/outdoor lifestyle.
Offered at $3,450,000

Ann & Jim Scarborough e Jim@TeamScarborough.com e 805.331.1465 e TeamScarborough.com




1430 ABBOT KINNEY VENICE | $11,495,000 537 ALTA AVENUE SANTA MONICA | $9,995,000
3 BEDS | 3.5 BATH | 3,010 SQ. FT. 6 BEDS I 6.5 BATH | 5,500 SQ. FT. 116,851 5Q. FT. LOT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

1475 BEL AIR ROAD BEL AIR 1$5,195,000 402 S. MAPLE DRIVE #3 BEVERLY HILLS 1$3,364,000
/7 BEDS | 9 BATH 112,234 SQ. FT.139,9915Q. FT. LOT 4 BEDS I 5 BATH | 3,364 SQ. FT.

BLAIR CHANG
424.230.3703

[74

. THEAGENCY
savills
An international associate of Savills THEAGENCYRE.COM




10776 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #1804 OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

LOS ANGELES

BACK ON MARKET

3 BEDROOMS | 5 BATHROOMS | 3,407 SQ. FT.

As you exit the elevator into your own private foyer a gracious living OFFERED AT $4.800,000
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

We do not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size, condition, features, or income provided by sellers, third parties, or public records. Buyers are advised to verify accuracy of all information through independent inspection by
professionals. Buyers and sellers are advised to seek legal and tax advice when purchasing or selling real property. Broker does not guarantee specific school availability. Each office is independently owned and operated.



OPEN HOUSE: TUESDAY, MAY 17 | 1lam - 2pm
SUNDAY, MAY 22 | 2pm — 5pm

2059 AMES STREET | Offered at $1,299,000 | 3BR,2.5BA | 2059Ames.com

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400 EDDI E ARNEZ

Beverly Hills, California 90212 323.333.2888
sothebyshomes.com Eddie.Arnez@Sothebyshomes.com

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby's International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby'’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s
International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. E. Arnez CalBRE: 01925912




telesproperties.com

JANABEZDEK

310.709.4140 | jana.bezdek@telesproperties.com

At One With Nature | Open Tuesclay 11-2pm & Twi|igh’c 7-8pm

1181 Ange|o Drive
90210

7bd 9ba
11,300 sq ft on 33,004 sq ft lot
Listed at $16,900,000

Jana Bezdek: California Bureau of Real Estate #01909886

2016 Teles Properties, Inc. Teles Properties is a registered trademark. Teles Properties, Inc. does not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size, room count, building permit status or any other

information concerning the condition o features of the property provided by the seller o obtained from public records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify accuracy of the information,

Originally designed in 1953 by famed mid-century modern architect, Gregory Ain, the Feldman House is reborn.
This exquisite modern estate offers private serenity on just under an acre of wooded grounds up the street from
the Beverly Hills Hotel. Expanded from the original, this sprawling home shows great respect and integrity for the
original architecture and the land upon which it sits. The master suite is ahome of its own, with a large 3-sided floating
fireplace wall and executive kitchen, huge his and her master bathrooms with a solid Calcutta wall with his and her
showers opening to a zen courtyard. This exquisite piece of dramatic contemporary architecture is a rare paradise that

allows you to hide in plain site while enjoying the benefits of living in the heart of the city. 1181AngeloDrive.com

T TELES

PROPERTI



Sotheby’s

Patrick Martin

323.353.7200
PatrickMartin323@SBCGlobal.net
CalBRE#: 01242450

PAUL WILLIAMS TRADITIONAL
Lower Sunset Plaza

LOS ANGELES | 1270 Sunset Plaza Drive | Offered at $3,295,000
4BD, 3.5BA | Interior: 3,050 sq.ft. (approx.) | Lot Size: 9,850 (approx.)

Stately Paul Williams situated on lower Sunset Plaza Dr. Gated & sited perfectly on a large, flat,
private lot. Classically designed Study off the entry w/quarter round fireplace & brick hearth. Over
sized living room w/fireplace & French doors to covered porch. Ideal for entertaining indoors and
out with expansive meandering gardens, over sized spa & plenty of room for future pool. Three
bedrooms upstairs w/ 2nd story views, adorable attached guest house perfect for nanny, office or
visiting friends & family. 2 car garage with additional 4 car on site parking.

SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE | 310.205.0305
9255 Sunset Blvd., Mezzanine, Los Angeles, CA 90069
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Sotheby's International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby's
International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of
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